D&G Bus

85 Nantwich - Marshfield - Crewe - Madeley - Keele University - Newcastle

commencing 1 January 2025

Adult single fares

Nantwich

Middlewich Road

Marshfield / Minshull New Rd
Rolls Ave / Frank Webb Ave
Crewe

Crewe Rail Stn / Edleston Rd
Crewe Hall / Industrial Estate
Weston (Crewe)

Wychwood Park

Balterley Heath / Betley
Wrinehill

Madeley (Staffs)

Keele

Newcastle

£2.50

Nantwich

Middlewich Road

£2.50

£2.50

Marshfield / Minshull New Rd

£3.00

£2.80

£2.50

Rolls Ave / Frank Webb Ave

£3.00

£3.00

£2.50

£2.50

Crewe

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£2.50

£2.50

Crewe Rail Stn / Edleston Rd

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.50

£2.50

Crewe Hall / Industrial Estate

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£2.40

Weston (Crewe)

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£2.40

£2.40

Wychwood Park

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£2.40

£2.40

Balterley Heath / Betley

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£2.50

Wrinehill

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.50

Madeley (Staffs)

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.40

Keele

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.40

£2.40

Newcastle

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40 |

Under 19 single fares

Nantwich

Middlewich Road

Marshfield / Minshull New Rd
Rolls Ave / Frank Webb Ave
Crewe

Crewe Rail Stn / Edleston Rd
Crewe Hall / Industrial Estate
Weston (Crewe)

Wychwood Park

Balterley Heath / Betley
Wrinehill

Madeley (Staffs)

Keele

Newcastle

£1.90

Nantwich

Middlewich Road

£1.90

£1.90

Marshfield / Minshull New Rd

£2.40

£2.10

£1.90

Rolls Ave / Frank Webb Ave

£2.40

£2.30

£1.90

£1.90

Crewe

£2.80

£2.40

£2.10

£1.90

£1.90

Crewe Rail Stn / Edleston Rd

£2.80

£2.60

£2.60

£2.30

£1.90

£1.90

Crewe Hall / Industrial Estate

£2.80

£2.60

£2.60

£2.40

£2.30

£2.10

£1.80

Weston (Crewe)

£2.80

£2.60

£2.60

£2.40

£2.40

£2.10

£1.80

£1.80

Wychwood Park

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£2.80

£2.10

£1.80

£1.80

Balterley Heath / Betley

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.90

£2.60

£2.40

£2.10

£1.50

Wrinehill

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.90

£2.80

£2.80

£2.40

£1.50

£1.50

Madeley (Staffs)

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.90

£2.80

£2.80

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

Keele

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

Newcastle

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50




