## **D&G Bus**

85 Nantwich - Marshfield - Crewe - Madeley - Keele University - Newcastle

commencing 1 January 2025

## Adult single fares

Nantwich														
Nantwich	£2.50	Middlewich Road												
Middlewich Road	£2.50	£2.50	£2.50 Marshfield / Minshull New Rd											
Marshfield / Minshull New Rd	£3.00	£2.80	£2.50 Rolls Ave / Frank Webb Ave											
Rolls Ave / Frank Webb Ave	£3.00	£3.00	£2.50	£2.50	Crewe									
Crewe	£3.00	£3.00	£2.80	£2.50	£2.50	Crewe I	Rail Stn	/ Edlest	on Rd					
Crewe Rail Stn / Edleston Rd	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.50	£2.50	Crewe I	Hall / Inc	lustrial l	Estate				
Crewe Hall / Industrial Estate	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.80	£2.40	Weston	(Crewe	)				
Weston (Crewe)	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.80	£2.40	£2.40	Wychw	ood Par	k			
Wychwood Park	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.80	£2.40	£2.40	Balterle	y Heath	/ Betley	,	
Balterley Heath / Betley	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.80	£2.50	Wrineh	ill		
Wrinehill	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.50	Madele	y (Staffs	s)
Madeley (Staffs)	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.40	Keele	
Keele	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.40	£2.40	Newcastle
Newcastle	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.40	£2.40	£2.40

## Under 19 single fares

Nantwich																
Nantwich	£1.90	Middlewich Road														
Middlewich Road	£1.90	£1.90	£1.90 Marshfield / Minshull New Rd													
Marshfield / Minshull New Rd	£2.40	£2.10	£2.10 £1.90 Rolls Ave / Frank Webb Ave													
Rolls Ave / Frank Webb Ave	£2.40	£2.30	£1.90	£1.90	Crewe											
Crewe	£2.80	£2.40	£2.10	£1.90	£1.90	Crewe I	Rail Stn	/ Edlest	on Rd							
Crewe Rail Stn / Edleston Rd	£2.80	£2.60	£2.60	£2.30	£1.90	£1.90	Crewe I	ve Hall / Industrial Estate								
Crewe Hall / Industrial Estate	£2.80	£2.60	£2.60	£2.40	£2.30	£2.10	£1.80	Weston (Crewe)								
Weston (Crewe)	£2.80	£2.60	£2.60	£2.40	£2.40	£2.10	£1.80	£1.80 £1.80 Wychwood Park								
Wychwood Park	£2.90	£2.90	£2.90	£2.90	£2.90	£2.80	£2.10	£1.80	£1.80	Balterle	y Heath	/ Betley	,			
Balterley Heath / Betley	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.90	£2.60	£2.40	£2.10	£1.50	Wrineh	ill				
Wrinehill	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.90	£2.80	£2.80	£2.40	£1.50	£1.50	Madele	y (Staffs	s)		
Madeley (Staffs)	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.90	£2.80	£2.80	£1.50	£1.50	£1.50	Keele			
Keele	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£1.50	£1.50	£1.50	£1.50	Newcastle		
Newcastle	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£1.50	£1.50	£1.50	£1.50	£1.50		